
Louisville Public Schools 
Colors:  Purple / Gold Mascot:  Lions 

HS Admission:  $5 / $4, MS Admission:  $4 / $3 
Passes Accepted:  ECNC, LPS Staff, Designated Louisville Passes 

*Events not sponsored by the school may not accept passes* 
Cheer / Dance:  Admitted if in uniform 

Busses:  Park up top in the South Lot, Drop off at Gymnasium Entrance 

 
Administration 

Superintendent: Andrew Farber ​afarber@lpslions.org  
Secondary Principal: Brett Schwartz ​bschwartz@lpslions.org  
Elementary Principal: Cory Holl ​choll@lpslions.org  
Director of Learning: Amber Johnson ​ajohnson@lpslions.org  
Activities Director: Rob Geise ​rgeise@lpslions.org  

Guidance: 
Guidance Counselor: Kurt Finkey ​kfinkey@lpslions.org  
 

High School Coaches / Sponsors: 
Football  
Head: Chase Rasby  ​crasby@lpslions.org 
Assistants: Adam Vogt, Nick Bausch, Russ Gray, Todd Donnelly 
 
Softball (COOP w/ Weeping Water) 
Co-Head: Molly Stieren  ​mstieren@lpslions.org 

Kim Hammer  ​KHammer@weepingwaterps.org 
 
Volleyball 
Head: Lauren Waggoner ​lwaggoner@lpslions.org 
Assistants: Megan Barnes, Bob Hupf 
 
Cross Country 
Head: Matt Hammer ​mhammer@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Molly Sutter 
 
Boys Basketball 
Head: Adam Vogt ​avogt@lpslions.org 
Assistants: Nathan Roth, Jesse Gardner 
 
Girls Basketball 
Head: Wally Johnson ​wjohnson@lpslions.org 
Assistants: Jeff Haun, Molly Stieren 
 
Wrestling 
Head: Nick Schmitt  ​louisvillewrestlingpride@gmail.com 
Assistants: Ray Knott 
 
Track 
Head: Chase Rasby ​crasby@lpslions.org 
Assistants: Nick Bausch, Amber Engel, Tyler Zahn 
 
Strength / Conditioning 
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Wally Johnson ​wjohnson@lpslions.org​ / Chase Rasby ​crasby@lpslions.org 
 
Cheer 
Sponsor: Tracy Klein ​tklein@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Melissa Schmitt 
 
Dance 
Sponsor: Allison Graham ​agraham@lpslions.org 
 
Vocal Music 
Tristan Bassinger ​tbassinger@lpslions.org 
 
Instrumental Music 
Kevin White ​kwhite@lpslions.org 
 
Art 
Dennis Houfek ​dhoufek@lpslions.org 
 
Speech 
Head: Nick Krause ​nkrause@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Jamion Biesterfeld 
 
Play Production 
Head: Allison Bauers ​abauers@lpslions.org  
Assistant: Jamie Nuss 
 
Yearbook 
Elin Petersen  ​epetersen@lpslions.org 
 
National Honor Society 
Nick Bausch ​nbausch@lpslions.org 
 
Quiz Bowl 
Alison Klimek ​aklimek@lpslions.org 
 
Student Council 
Jill Baker ​jbaker@lpslions.org 
 
SkillsUSA 
Jesse Zweep ​jzweep@lpslions.org 
 
Freshman Class Sponsor 
Elin Petersen ​epetersen@lpslions.org 
 
Sophomore Class Sponsor 
Nathan Roth ​nroth@lpslions.org 
 
Junior Class Sponsor 
Gemma Conde ​gconde@lpslions.org 
 
Senior Class Sponsor 
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Kurt Finkey ​kfinkey@lpslions.org 
 
 

Middle School Coaches / Sponsors: 
MS Football  
Head: Wally Johnson ​wjohnson@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Nick Krause 
 
MS Volleyball  
Head: Juli Beck ​jbeck@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Amanda Zwiener, Elin Petersen 
 
MS Cross Country 
Head: Matt Hammer ​mhammer@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Molly Sutter 
 
MS Boys Basketball 
Coaches: Tom Petersen ​tpetersen@lpslions.org  

Jason Brewer ​jbrewer@lpslions.org 
 
MS Girls Basketball 
Head: Molly Sutter ​msutter@lpslions.org  
Assistant: Megan Barnes 
 
MS Wrestling 
Head: Nick Schmitt  ​louisvillewrestlingpride@gmail.com 
Assistants: Ray Knott 
 
MS Track 
Head Boys: Wally Johnson ​wjohnson@lpslions.org 
Head Girls: Allison Klimek ​aklimek@lpslions.org 
Assistant: Molly Sutter 
 
MS Student Council 
Allison Graham ​agraham@lpslions.org​ / Mindy Kleven ​mkleven@lpslions.org 
 
MS Quiz Bowl 
Alison Klimek ​aklimek@lpslions.org​ / Nate Van Meter ​nvanmeter@lpslions.org 
 
Booster President 
Kevin Albert ​albert@jagwireless.net 
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